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B250 Externes Rechnungswesen 

 

 

 

 

 

Note Anzahl % % kumuliert

1,0 14 10,77% 10,77%

1,3 15 11,54% 22,31%

1,7 22 16,92% 39,23%

2,0 31 23,85% 63,08%

2,3 11 8,46% 71,54%

2,7 12 9,23% 80,77%

3,0 11 8,46% 89,23%

3,3 7 5,38% 94,62%

3,7 2 1,54% 96,15%

4,0 1 0,77% 96,92%

5,0 4 3,08% 100,00%


